MP Biomedicals, LLC

MP:
=

29525 Fountain Parkway
Solon, Ohio 44139

Product: Salt Mixture W
Catalog No.: 902851
Formula: n/a

Purity: n/a

Physical Description: Powder

Components

Composition:

Ingredient

Calcium Carbonate

Ferric Phosphate
Magnesium Sulfate
Potassium Chloride
Potassium Phosphate Monobasic
Sodium Chloride

Tricalcium Phosphate
Copper Sulfate

Manganous Sulfate
Potassium Aluminum Sulfate
Potassium lodide

Sodium Fluoride

Choions- TMarotio-

03/11/2013 - Christina Marotta
MP Biomedicals, LLC
Technical Director

Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530

Certificate of Analysis

Lot No.: 9034
Formula Weight: n/a
Storage: Room Temperature

Analysis
10 KG

Amount

2100 GM
150 GM

900 GM

1200 GM
3100 GM
1050 GM
1500 GM
3.969 GM
1.985 GM
0.882 GM
0.441 GM
4.851 GM

Fax: 440/337-1180
web: www.mpbio.com



